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BP16-000609

BP16-001326

BP16-001502

BP16-001632

BP16-001635

PARKER, JAMES RAY 16559 DUNKIRK AV SW PRIOR LAKE MN 553722/19/2016 12:30

EDMONDS, TEONTAE TARON 9804 2 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554202/18/2016 09:50

TURNER, FAYZON JOSHUA 9804 2 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554202/18/2016 08:05

WALKER, JERMAINE ORLANDO 9804 2 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554202/18/2016 08:50

BALDOVINOS-CHAVEZ, EULYSSES 818 ALMOND TREE WAY DELANO CA 932152/23/2016 16:20

ANDERSON, MEGAN ELIZABETH 8433 RICH AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554372/18/2016 18:30

WHITE, SHALOE LYNN 2626 MORGAN AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554112/18/2016 20:20

609-582-2

609-67

609-67

588-20-1

609-631-2

609-52-2-1

588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
B

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-DAY

WEAPON-POSSESS SAWED OFF SHOTGUN

WEAPON-POSSESS SAWED OFF SHOTGUN

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

FORGERY-CHECK FORGERY

THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY-VALUE $500 - $1000

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

35

23

22

22

24

19

43
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BP16-001653

BP16-001654

BP16-001664

BP16-001676

SUMMERS, PAULA FAYE 9130 LYNDALE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554202/19/2016 12:56

BANKS, MANNIE LAMAR 6924 CEDAR AV S RICHFIELD MN 554232/19/2016 14:43

HICKS, SONYA LYNETTE 726 MARSHALL AV ST PAUL MN 551042/19/2016 14:07

HANLON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 6521 CLOVER PL FRIDLEY MN 554322/19/2016 20:24

RIDENER, CHAD MICHAEL 410 3 ST N KERKHOVEN MN 562522/20/2016 12:22

609-52-2-1

169-22-2
588-20-1

609-521
609-52-2-1

609-521
609-52-2-1

152-025-2-A-1
588-20-1
609-521
609-52-2-1

169-797-2
171-30-4

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
2

Age

Age

Age

Age

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

TRAF-PANHANDLING FROM ROADWAY
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-POSSESSION OF SHOPLIFTING GEAR
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-POSSESSION OF SHOPLIFTING GEAR
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG-POSSESS SCHEDULE 1,2,3,4-NOT SMALL AMOUNT MARIJUANA
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-POSSESSION OF SHOPLIFTING GEAR
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DL-VIOLATE LIMITED DRIVERS LICENSE CONDITIONS-LICENSE NOT IN POSSESSION

47

40

44

24

28
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BP16-001678

BP16-001691

BP16-001692

BP16-001693

BP16-001697

BP16-001699

JACKSON, ELIJAH RASHAD 323 43 ST E MINNEAPOLIS MN 554092/20/2016 13:36

JOHNSON, SHARON JOANNE 8711 RUSSELL AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554312/20/2016 23:36

HOBBS, MINDY MARIE 155 LITTLE CANADA E RD LITTLE CANADA MN 551172/21/2016 00:12

IKECHUKWU, EMEKA 9000 NICOLLET AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554202/21/2016 00:38

MARSHALL, JESTIN KENNETT 1021 7 ST N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554112/21/2016 02:51

152-025-2-A-1
169-797-4-A
171-24-1

609-2242-1-1

152-025-2-1
152-027-4-A
152-092

171-24-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age
114

Age
317

Age

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG-POSSESS SCHEDULE 1,2,3,4-NOT SMALL AMOUNT MARIJUANA
TRAF-NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 2ND VIOLATION
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-METHAMPHETAMINE
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT MARIJUANA
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

24

44

36

19

28
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BP16-001709

BP16-001716

BP16-001723

BP16-001725

BP16-001754

FRONK, NADA RENE MONIQUE 15813 NORWAY NW ST ANDOVER MN 553042/21/2016 04:06

ERICKSON, REBECCA ANN 8716 CREST RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554252/21/2016 12:00

CAMACHO-CASILLA, CESAR RAMON 9245 NICOLLET AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554202/21/2016 18:16

HALL, EMORY KEVIN 433 7 ST MINNEAPOLIS MN 554152/21/2016 22:51

ADAMS, JUSTIN GUY 358 1 AV S SOUTH ST PAUL MN 550752/21/2016 23:39

RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO HERNANDEZ 9130 OLD CEDAR AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554252/22/2016 18:30

588-20-2-4

169-79-1
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-2242-1-2

588-20-1

169-797-3
171-24-5

169A-20-1-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age
221

Age

Age

Age
105

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT-WILLFUL DISOBEDIENCE TO COURT MANDATE

TRAF-EXPIRED TABS-VEH REGISTRATION
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - DRIVER NOT OWNER
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 

19

26

30

62

47

38
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BP16-001758

BP16-001762

BP16-001766

BP16-001767

BP16-001771

TRIBETT, EZELL MICHEAL 8045 XERXES AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554312/22/2016 19:47

WATERS, CORNELL DERRICK NPA <null> MN NA2/22/2016 20:19

FRIEDRICHS, JAMES PATRICK 2257 CASCADE RD SHAKOPEE MN 553792/22/2016 23:43

MCRAE, TYRONE ANTHONY 1817 PORTLAND AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554042/22/2016 23:05

SCHNEIDER, KYLE ANDREW 127 10 ST NW ROCHESTER MN 559012/23/2016 04:41

169A-20-2

629-75-2-D

609-506-1
609-605-1-B-8

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
588-20-1

152-025-2-A-1
609-52-2-1

588-20-1
609-506-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age
1

Age

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST

DISTURB-DOMESTIC ABUSE-NO CONTACT ORDER WITHIN 10 YRS OF 2 OR MORE CONVICTION OR 

GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD
TRESPASS-RETURN TO PROPERTY WITHIN ONE YEAR

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG-POSSESS SCHEDULE 1,2,3,4-NOT SMALL AMOUNT MARIJUANA
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

23

45

54

26

29
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BP16-001783

BP16-001784

BP16-001796

BP16-001798

BP16-001807

JENDRO, ADAM JOHN 10825 NOBLE AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 554432/23/2016 13:50

JONES, KYLE DOUGLAS 157 STATE RD 35 RIVER FALLS WI 540222/23/2016 14:20

RAMEN, REBECCA ANN 157 STATE RD 35 RIVER FALLS WI 540222/23/2016 14:00

WILEY, LEROY LAMOND 2620 BLOOMINGTON AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554072/23/2016 19:04

BONILLA, JAIME ARTURO 14750 BURNSVILLE PKWY W BURNSVILLE MN 553062/23/2016 20:24

TERRELL, JALESA TRINIDAD 3700 5 ST ROCK ISLAND IL 612012/24/2016 02:59

152-025-2-2
169-797-2
171-24-3

609-52-2-1

609-52-2-1

152-025-2-A-1

169-797-2
171-24-2
588-20-1

169A-20-1-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
39

Age
39

Age

Age
168

Age
A1

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG-POSSESS SCHEDULE 1,2,3,4-NOT SMALL AMOUNT MARIJUANA

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 

42

23

20

26

20

25
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End of Report

BP16-001808
TAYLOR, MARCUS LINN 8424 KELL AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554372/24/2016 04:36

169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-2
609-2247-2
609-713-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST
ASSAULT-DOM-STRNGL-NO WEAP-FAM
ASSAULT-TERR THREATS- CRM VIOL

31


